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Highlighted items=Updated items 
 

August 2021 
 

Monday, August 9   First Day for Students 
 
Friday, August 23   First Fire Drill – 11:00 AM 
 

Tuesday, August 31  Teacher Work Afternoon – No Studios 
 
 

 
September 2021 

 
Monday, September 6  Holiday – Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, September 28  Teacher Work Afternoon – No Studios 
 
 
 
 

October 2021 
 
Friday, October 8   Holiday – UF Homecoming 
 
Friday, October 15   Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day 
 
Tuesday, October 26  Teacher Work Afternoon – No Studios 
 
 

November 2021 
 
Monday, November 1 –  K – 8 MAP Testing 
Friday, November 5   
 
Thursday, November 11  Holiday – Veteran’s Day 
 
Monday, November 22 –  Holiday 
Friday, November 26 
 
Tuesday, November 30  Teacher Work Afternoon – No Studios 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

December 2021 
 
Tuesday, December 14  Teacher Work Afternoon – No Studios 
 
Monday, December 20 –  Holiday 
Tuesday, January 3 
 
 

January 2022 
 
Monday, January 3  Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day 
 
Tuesday, January 4  Classes Resume 
 
Friday, January 14   Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day 
 
Monday, January 17  Holiday – Martin Luther King Day 
 
Tuesday, January 25  Teacher Work Afternoon – No Studios 
 
 

February 2022 
 
Monday, February 14 –  K – 8 MAP Testing 
Friday, February 18 
 
Monday, February 21  Holiday – Presidents Day 
 
Tuesday, February 22  Teacher Work Afternoon – No Studios 
 
 
 

March 2022 
 
Monday, March 21–  Holiday – Spring Break 
Friday, March 25 
 
Monday, March 28   Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day 
 
Tuesday, March 29   Classes resume 
 
 

April 2022 
 
Friday, April 15   Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day – half day 
 
Tuesday, April 26   Teacher Work Afternoon – No Studios 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 

May 2022 
 
Monday, May 16 –   K – 8 MAP Testing 
Friday, May 20 
 
Friday, May 27   Last Day of School 
 
Monday, May 30   Holiday – Memorial Day 
 


